TULSA RACEWAY PARK

SUPER PRO Elimination Results

9/JUN/2012
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

#:: ROUND 1 i

484

5070
S11L

548
4900

4821
5804

2576
311

5216
4911

5141
1063

586
5835

K404
533

5522
423K

D538
436

3324
5710

5603
3621

494
6747

TX54
5023

4104
4956

428G

0
0

JEFF SOLOMON
GENE CARTER

JOHN HOGAN
MATT LEE

BOB GILMORE
TERRY ROBINSON

CHUCK HINDES
JD BROWN

NATHAN PRATER
SAM MARTIN

BILL CARTER
DANNY AMMONS

RONNIE BRUTON
JEFF STONE

TODD KNIGHT
MIKE BEASLEY

JON KREDER
ROBBIE GEAR

GLENN DILDAY

KENDRA ROBINSON

JIM PEAK

KEITH HALL

GENE CROW

DWIGHT LAWSON
WAYNE TRAMMELL

KEITH WILKINSON
DARRELL PRATER

MARK CANDY
RYAN KEENE

CHASE STOOKEY
BRANDON HARRIS

RODNEY FRAZIER

PLEASANT HILL MO
TULSA OK

LEE SUMMIT MO
MT VERNON MO

ARK CITY KS
LOWELL AR

PONCA CITY OK
CENTRALIA MO

LINCOLN AR
NEODESHA KS

KANSAS CITY KS
BIXBY OK

ARK CITY KS
FRANKLIN KS

BELTON MO
PARSONS KS

COLLINSVILLE OK
LEES SUMMIT MO

SIBLEY MO
LOWELL AR

GIRRARD KS

CAVE SPRINGS AR

CENTRALIA MO

SPRINGFIELD MO
YELLVILLE AR

BIXBY OK
LINCOLN AR

INOLA OK
KINGSVILLE MO

INOLA OK
SAND SPRINGS OK

SAND SPRINGS OK

04 MULLIS
62 VETTE

06 YANCER

582

BBC

08 DANNY NELSOBBC

90 CAMARO

393 SBC

2003 RACECRAFT

84 CAMARO

383

2011 RACECRAFT 582

74 VEGA

355

02 UNDERCOVER 383

02 CAMERON
89 CUTLASS

2003 CAMERON
95 S&W

05 MULLS
98 NEIL PARKS

72 NOVA
67 CAMARO

468
505

522

552 BBF

355 SBC

408
350 SB

2011 GRAME DRAGSERBBC

07 MULLIS

496 BBC

96 UNDERCOVER 406

DRAGSTER
66 NOVA

383
565 BBC

01 UNDERCOVER 555 RH
98 BOALTON DRA&S#BBC

68 CAMARO
66 NOVA

CAMARO
2002 FRITZ

2000 MULLIS

505
540

427
582 SUNSET

468 BBC

2011 BICKEL GTO 582

07 MULLIS

582 BBC

016
1.183

.027
foul -.011

.015
.015

.006
.025

.017
.158

107
.009

.013
foul -.008

.009
.180

.034
.012

.023
.030

.003
626

.004
.009

-.008
foul -.017

014
.013

.038
.043

.006
A2

.022

4.76
5.94

4.84
4.88

6.01
5.11

6.53
4.84

6.35
5.48

5.06
5.56

4.98
5.11

4.87
5.22

6.87
7.41

4.92
5.19

5.33
5.31

7.00
5.69

5.03
5.32

6.38
5.80

6.58
4.72

5.50
5.13

4.68

4,922
6.137

4.874
4.914

6.019
5.125

6.567
4.823

6.394
5.493

5.190
5.559

5.000
5.116

4.908
5.248

6.965
7.595

4.928
5.183

5.360
5.396

7.006
5.698

5.026
5.329

6.438
5.882

6.611
4714

5.528
5.192

4.692

131.33
108.01

140.56
141.49

112.77
132.43

99.83
143.83

102.86
123.31

136.66
123.64

137.30
134.31

131.95
129.88

88.43
87.99

140.65
128.58

122.26
131.28

97.76
122.34

137.13
128.49

108.04
115.36

103.79
147.12

119.89
13513

147.73




4110

5383
ZX02

4567
429C

5137
490D

8679
406N

4204
5033

4994
5580

5192
2210

4357
4103

415T
5456

54
435

5994
5567

5045
5431

548
2576

428G
5070

5710
4994

435
5835

3324
4911

586
S11L

1063
4104

#:ROUND 2::

0
0

CODY MOORE

DENNIS THOMAS
BILLY AMMONS

DERRICK REPLOGLE
RANDY CARLILE

DAN WHEELER
SARAH DANCER

ZACK ALBERT
JAMES NOLEN

DOUG WEGNER

COLLINSVILLE OK

WICHITA KS
BIG CABIN OK

COWETA K
MUSKOGEE OK

WICHITA KS
SPRINGDALE AR

BROKEN ARROW OK

INOLA OK

BROKEN ARROW OK

JAMES BULLOCK (JAY) BATES CITY MO

ROY WHITE
BILLY DAVIS

MARK GRAME
JOHNNY STANSELL

JEREMY MAPLES
LANNY MAPLES

TRAVIS CANNON
KATIE PETERS

CHRIS BROWN
JOHN NORMAN

KEN ZELLER
MATT DRISKELL

TOBY CHAFFIN
GARY BROWN
BOB GILMORE

NATHAN PRATER

RODNEY FRAZIER
JOHN HOGAN

GENE CROW
ROY WHITE

JOHN NORMAN
MIKE BEASLEY

KEITH HALL
DANNY AMMONS

TODD KNIGHT
MATT LEE

JEFF STONE
CHASE STOOKEY

KANSAS CITY MO
ROGERS AR

OVERLAND PARK KS

HIRDSVILLE AR

COWETA OK
COWETA OK

NOBLE OK
TECUMSEH KS

WICHITA KS
SCRANTON AR

SMITHVILLE MO
WELLSVILLE KS

CLEARWATER KS

BAXTER SPRINGS KS

ARK CITY KS
LINCOLN AR

SAND SPRINGS OK
LEE SUMMIT MO

CENTRALIA MO
KANSAS CITY MO

SCRANTON AR
PARSONS KS

CAVE SPRINGS AR
BIXBY OK

BELTON MO
MT VERNON MO

FRANKLIN KS
INOLA OK

2007 TNT

09 AMERICAN 622
63 VETTE 486 BBC

03 WORTHY 406

SPITZER 355
2004 UNDERCOVEROQ
00 WORTHY 555 BBC

79 MALIBU SS 383
99 CAMERON

2010 TNT 540 BB
08 AMERICAN DRG®IR

07 MIKE BOS SBC
05 UNDERCOVER

2011 GRAME 622

93 SPITZER 470 BBC
06 MULLIS
MULLIS DRAGSTER582

2011 DAREN ERICKSN

68 COUGAR 351 WIND

09 MIKE BOS 632 DRSK
2011 MULLIS 582

08 TNT
97 BARETTA

393 SBC

90 CAMARO

74 VEGA 355

07 MULLIS 582 BBC
06 YANCER BBC

66 NOVA 565 BBC

07 MIKE BOS SBC

68 COUGAR 351 WIND
98 NEIL PARKS 355 SBC
DRAGSTER 383

89 CUTLASS 505

05 MULLS
08 DANNY NELSOBBC

95 S&W
2000 MULLIS

552 BBF
468 BBC

.017

.021
.015

.006
.046

=011
foul -.014

.110
.060

.012
.089

014
.026

.008
.388

.015
.026

016
.042

.015
.054

.000
foul -.007

.002
.087

.018
.029

.010
.031

.006
.009

.001
.076

.015
011

4.62

4.76
5.78

5.61
5.29

4.78
5.07

6.75
4.88

4.96
4.88

4.85
4.74

4.43
5.22

4.71
4.75

5.04
5.09

4.70
6.77

4.52
4.77

4.85
5.34

5.69
4.86

6.78
5.23

7.00
5.55

4.89
4.89

5.11
5.50

4.642

4.783
5.814

5.638
5.292

4.780
5.082

6.762
4.858

5.047
4.890

4.859
4.784

4.477
5.244

4.729
4.762

5.043
5.090

4719
6.799

4.533
4.788

4.908
5.327

149.68

139.93
117.06

120.88
128.14

146.50
134.60

100.41
139.63

126.79
140.61

142.26
144.16

138.19
131.38

143.57
141.68

133.87
133.18

145.22
98.50

152.97
143.51

131.57
131.05




4821
4900

5772
484

5567
5804

K404
311

5045
D538

4103
5216

4956
5023

423K
429C

436
5141

406N
5456

490D
5431

5603
494

5522
3621

5192
2210

ZX02
TX54

4110
8679

5033
4567

5137
5994

5580
4204

4357
5383

CHUCK HINDES
TERRY ROBINSON

JEFF SOLOMON
GENE CARTER

MATT DRISKELL
JD BROWN

JON KREDER
SAM MARTIN

TOBY CHAFFIN
JIM PEAK

LANNY MAPLES
BILL CARTER

BRANDON HARRIS
RYAN KEENE

KENDRA ROBINSON
RANDY CARLILE
RONNIE BRUTON

JAMES NOLEN
KATIE PETERS

SARAH DANCER
GARY BROWN

DWIGHT LAWSON
KEITH WILKINSON

GLENN DILDAY
WAYNE TRAMMELL

MARK GRAME
JOHNNY STANSELL

BILLY AMMONS
MARK CANDY

CODY MOORE
ZACK ALBERT

PONCA CITY OK
LOWELL AR

PLEASANT HILL MO
TULSA OK

WELLSVILLE KS
CENTRALIA MO

COLLINSVILLE OK
NEODESHA KS

CLEARWATER KS
GIRRARD KS

COWETA OK
KANSAS CITY KS

SAND SPRINGS OK
KINGSVILLE MO

LOWELL AR

MUSKOGEE OK

ARK CITY KS

INOLA OK
TECUMSEH KS

SPRINGDALE AR
BAXTER SPRINGS KS

SPRINGFIELD MO
BIXBY OK

SIBLEY MO
YELLVILLE AR

OVERLAND PARK KS
HIRDSVILLE AR

BIG CABIN OK
INOLA OK

COLLINSVILLE OK
BROKEN ARROW OK

JAMES BULLOCK (JAY) BATES CITY MO

DERRICK REPLOGLE

DAN WHEELER
KEN ZELLER

BILLY DAVIS
DOUG WEGNER

JEREMY MAPLES
DENNIS THOMAS

COWETA K

WICHITA KS
SMITHVILLE MO

ROGERS AR
BROKEN ARROW OK

COWETA OK
WICHITA KS

84 CAMARO 383

2003 RACECRAFT
04 MULLIS 582
62 VETTE 489

2011 MULLIS 582
2011 RACECRAFT 582

72 NOVA 408
02 UNDERCOVER 383

08 TNT
96 UNDERCOVER 406

MULLIS DRAGSTER582
02 CAMERON 468

2011 BICKEL GTO 582

2002 FRITZ 582 SUNSET
07 MULLIS 496 BBC
SPITZER 355

2003 CAMERON 522

99 CAMERON
2011 DAREN ERICKSN

00 WORTHY
97 BARETTA

555 BBC

01 UNDERCOVER 555 RH

68 CAMARO 505

2011 GRAME DRAGFERBBC
98 BOALTON DRAGSABBC

2011 GRAME 622

93 SPITZER 470 BBC
63 VETTE 486 BBC
CAMARO 427
2007 TNT

79 MALIBU SS 383

08 AMERICAN DRGBAR
03 WORTHY 406

2004 UNDERCOVERO9
09 MIKE BOS 632 DRSK

05 UNDERCOVER
2010 TNT 540 BB
06 MULLIS

09 AMERICAN 622

.001
.026

.050
.017

.012
.048

.092
foul -.013

.003
.032

.007
.051

011
.042

.022
foul -.028

.140
291

.005
.018

013
foul -.002

-025
foul -.021

.005
011

.009
foul -.035

.037
foul -.012

.000
.018

014
.034

.017
.080

016
012

.008
.020

6.52
5.1

4.78
5.94

478
4.82

6.87
5.48

4.85
5.33

4.76
5.07

5.2
4.72

5.18
5.29

5.31
4.99

4.85
5.09

5.08
5.33

5.02
6.43

4.93
5.32

4.42
5.23

5.80
6.61

4.65
6.75

4.89
5.61

4.79
4.53

4.82
4,97

4.74
4.77

6.547
5.117

4.838
5.932

4.825
4.840

6.873
5.491

4.860
5.350

4.796
5.056

5.134
4.725

5.170
5.313

5.327
5.018

4.875
5.073

5.083
5.352

5.040
6.379

4.945
5.336

4.430
5.255

5.796
6.620

4.674
6.771

4.899
5.651

4.812
4.551

4.822
4.988

4.754
4.774

105.01
133.04

135.29
113.35

136.58
143.66

99.06
123.55

131.38
127.76

140.74
136.29

135.28
146.78

131.10
129.08

130.82
137.19

142.37
133.14

134.38
130.95

136.61
108.16

139.52
128.43

156.12
131.42

117.40
103.59

143.03
100.00

138.77
120.23

140.72
153.00

137.50
137.88

141.43
143.29



54
415T

435

423K
4994

5070
K404

415T
548

4821
586

428G
TX54

5772
490D

5192
1063

5045
3324

5710
8679

4104
5141

4956
5994

5137
4103

7ZX02
D538

5033
436

5567
5383

5522
5603

54
5580

406N
4204

0

::: ROUND 3::::

0
0

CHRIS BROWN
TRAVIS CANNON

NATHAN PRATER
JOHN NORMAN

KENDRA ROBINSON
ROY WHITE

JOHN HOGAN
JON KREDER

TRAVIS CANNON
BOB GILMORE

CHUCK HINDES
TODD KNIGHT

RODNEY FRAZIER
MARK CANDY

JEFF SOLOMON
SARAH DANCER

MARK GRAME
JEFF STONE

TOBY CHAFFIN
KEITH HALL

GENE CROW
ZACK ALBERT

CHASE STOOKEY
RONNIE BRUTON

BRANDON HARRIS
KEN ZELLER

DAN WHEELER
LANNY MAPLES

BILLY AMMONS
JIM PEAK

WICHITA KS$
NOBLE OK

LINCOLN AR

SCRANTON AR

LOWELL AR
KANSAS CITY MO

LEE SUMMIT MO
COLLINSVILLE OK

NOBLE OK
ARK CITY KS

PONCA CITY OK
BELTON MO

SAND SPRINGS OK
INOLA OK

PLEASANT HILL MO
SPRINGDALE AR

OVERLAND PARK KS$
FRANKLIN KS

CLEARWATER KS$
CAVE SPRINGS AR

CENTRALIA MO
BROKEN ARROW OK

INOLA OK
ARK CITY KS

SAND SPRINGS OK
SMITHVILLE MO

WICHITA KS
COWETA OK

BIG CABIN OK
GIRRARD KS

JAMES BULLOCK (JAY) BATES CITY MO

MATT DRISKELL
DENNIS THOMAS

GLENN DILDAY
DWIGHT LAWSON

CHRIS BROWN
BILLY DAVIS

JAMES NOLEN
DOUG WEGNER

WELLSVILLE KS
WICHITA KS

SIBLEY MO
SPRINGFIELD MO

WICHITA KS
ROGERS AR

INOLA OK
BROKEN ARROW OK

74 VEGA 355
68 COUGAR 351 WIND
07 MULLIS 496 BBC

07 MIKE BOS SBC

06 YANCER BBC
72 NOVA 408
90 CAMARO 393 SBC

84 CAMARO 383
05 MULLS

07 MULLIS 582 BBC
CAMARO 427
04 MULLIS 582
00 WORTHY 555 BBC

2011 GRAME 622

95 S&W 552 BBF
08 TNT

DRAGSTER 383

66 NOVA 565 BBC

79 MALIBU SS 383

2000 MULLIS 468 BBC
2003 CAMERON 522

2011 BICKEL GTO 582
09 MIKE BOS

2004 UNDERCOVERO?
MULLIS DRAGSTER582

63 VETTE 486 BBC
96 UNDERCOVER 406

08 AMERICAN DRGEAR

2011 MULLIS 582

09 AMERICAN 622

2011 GRAME DRAGSERBBC

01 UNDERCOVER 555 RH

05 UNDERCOVER

99 CAMERON

2010 TNT 540 BB

632 DRSK

.016
.009

.020
017

.005
foul -.001

.026
foul -.008

013
.009

.005
.009

.036
foul -.040

.005
.018

.000
foul -.038

.023
foul -.010

.001
.083

.012
.008

.002
foul -.001

.018
foul -.009

.025
.037

.028
712

.004
.026

-.006
foul -.025

.007
.018

-.007
foul -.002

4.72
5.04

6.35
6.78

5.17
4.85

4.87
6.87

5.04
6.03

6.53
4.90

4.71
6.62

4.79
5.08

4.43
5.11

4.82
6.99

5.71
6.75

5.52
5.01

5.12
4.56

4.80
4.77

5.79
5.34

4.89
5.31

4.79
4.77

4.94
5.02

4.73
4.80

4.88
4,98

4.729
5.034

6.372
6.775

5.184
4.868

4.866
6.874

5.053
6.049

6.530
4.889

4,706
6.620

4.803
5.079

4.440
5.118

4.834
7.042

5.772
6.879

5.539
4.997

5.160
4.542

4.794
4.760

5.811
5.398

5.018
5.358

4.812
4.776

5.074
5.042

4.726
4.789

4.867
4.978

145.53
134.35

105.97
98.66

129.37
141.34

141.42
98.98

133.29
111.66

105.43
140.42

147.36
103.67

141.09
134.70

156.35
133.68

141.88
97.45

110.70
99.71

124.32
136.39

135.12
153.13

146.16
143.76

116.96
126.71

123.22
130.59

142.54
144.49

136.65
136.58

143.16
143.51

142.01
138.97



4357
5216

4110

4110
4956

5033
5522

5192

5033
423K

4110
ZX02

5070
4104

5192
428G

415T
5772

5137

0
0

3

Single

2 ROUND 4 ::

0
0

0
Single

::ROUND 5

0
0

Single

JEREMY MAPLES
BILL CARTER

CODY MOORE

]EFF SOLOMON
JEREMY MAPLES

BILLY AMMONS
GENE CROW

JOHN HOGAN
NATHAN PRATER

KENDRA ROBINSON
CHUCK HINDES

DAN WHEELER
TOBY CHAFFIN

TRAVIS CANNON
MATT DRISKELL

CHASE STOOKEY
JAMES NOLEN

RODNEY FRAZIER
CHRIS BROWN

CODY MOORE
BRANDON HARRIS

COWETA OK
KANSAS CITY KS

COLLINSVILLE OK

PLEASANT HILL MO
COWETA OK

BIG CABIN OK
CENTRALIA MO

LEE SUMMIT MO
LINCOLN AR

LOWELL AR
PONCA CITY OK

WICHITA KS
CLEARWATER KS

NOBLE OK
WELLSVILLE KS

INOLA OK
INOLA OK

SAND SPRINGS OK
WICHITA KS

COLLINSVILLE OK
SAND SPRINGS OK

JAMES BULLOCK (JAY) BATES CITY MO

GLENN DILDAY

MARK GRAME

KENDRA ROBINSON

CODY MOORE
BILLY AMMONS

JOHN HOGAN
CHASE STOOKEY

MARK GRAME
RODNEY FRAZIER

TRAVIS CANNON
JEFF SOLOMON

DAN WHEELER

SIBLEY MO

OVERLAND PARK KS

LOWELL AR

COLLINSVILLE OK
BIG CABIN OK

LEE SUMMIT MO
INOLA OK

OVERLAND PARK KS
SAND SPRINGS OK

NOBLE OK
PLEASANT HILL MO

WICHITA KS

06 MULLIS

02 CAMERON 468

2007 TNT

04 MULLIS 582

06 MULLIS

63 VETTE 486 BBC
66 NOVA 565 BBC
06 YANCER BBC

74 VEGA 355

07 MULLIS 496 BBC
84 CAMARO 383

2004 UNDERCOVERD9
08 TNT

2011 MULLIS 582
2000 MULLIS 468 BBC
99 CAMERON

07 MULLIS 582 BBC
2007 TNT

2011 BICKEL GTO 582

08 AMERICAN DRGFIR
2011 GRAME DRAGSPRBBC

2011 GRAME 622

08 AMERICAN DRGEAR

07 MULLIS 496 BBC
2007 TNT

63 VETTE 486 BBC
06 YANCER BBC
2000 MULLIS 468 BBC
2011 GRAME 622

07 MULLIS 582 BBC
04 MULLIS 582

2004 UNDERCOVERD9

.031
foul -.027

.039

.015
foul -.003

.032
.365

.003
foul -.001

.002
foul -.009

.009
.013

.010
.020

.005
011

.003
.039

.006
.025

.018

037
foul -.050

.002
foul -.036

.009
.013

.014
.022

.016
.006

-002

4.74
5.05

4.65

478

4.72

5.79
5.71

4.86
6.36

5.18
6.52

4.80
4.82

5.05
4.79

5.53
4.86

4.71
4.72

4.66
5.13

4.89
4.96

4.43

4.89
5.18

4.66
5.81

4.84
5.53

4.43
4.70

5.04
4.77

4.80

4.710
5.065

4.655

4.789

4.721

5.828
5.747

5.061
6.522

5.176
6.542

4.798
4.833

5.047
4.781

5.539
4.853

4.710
4.721

4.677
5.130

4.920
5.127

4.432

4912

5.173

4.645
5.837

4.872
5.523

4.444
4712

5.042
4.783

4.781

146.48
136.52

149.40

143.08
145.88

117.34
122.08

116.95
106.37

130.61
105.09

146.04
143.87

133.58
142.81

124.44
141.91

147.47
142.79

142.10
135.41

137.83
135.16

155.94

133.75
145.75

145.81



:::ROUND 6

. TRAVISCANNON  NOBLE OK 004 504 5047 133.29

o JAMES BULLOCK (JAY) BATES CITY MO 08 AMERICAN DRGBIR 020 491 4909 138.88
4110 5 CODY MOORE COLLINSVILLEOK 2007 TNT 051  4.66 4.646 149.13
5070 o JOHN HOGAN LEESUMMITMO 06 YANCER BBC foul -002 4.86 4.866 141.52
5137 > DAN WHEELER WICHITA KS 2004 UNDERCOVERD9 027 479 4798 146.00
5192 o MARK GRAME OVERLAND PARK KS 2011 GRAME 622 foul 006 4.44 4.427 15587

suniiii ROUND 7
5137 > DAN WHEELER WICHITA KS 2004 UNDERCOVERO9 019 480 4.801 143.66
4110 +  CODY MOORE COLLINSVILLEOK 2007 TNT 025 4.65 4.644 14578
415T . TRAVISCANNON  NOBLE OK -026 BROKE
Single

4157 | TRAVISCANNON  NOBLE OK 011 504 5056 128.92
5137 > DAN WHEELER WICHITA KS 2004 UNDERCOVER09 025 4.80 4.804 144.84




